Page 1 of 3

EXHIBIT "A"

Date

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

ROUND REICK, JEXAS PLEASON STANDARD THE SETY

rev 08/12

Manager

Signature

Department:	Transportation Department			
Project Name:	City of Round Rock - Streetscapes Improvements		Date: 9	/24/20
City Project ID Number			Change Order/Quantity Adjustment No.	6
Justification			_	
 Change Prop Change Prop Change Prop 	posal # 23: Power for landscape cont posal # 24: Credit for Dumor benches posal # 25: Masonry repairs to stairca posal # 26: Colored concrete curb in Possal # 27: 1 × IDE trim boards at the	and corten bridge: (\$13,500) se outside City hall: \$891 Parklet E: \$1826.55		
SUMMARY			Amount	% Change
Original Contract	Price:		\$2,390,391.58	
Previous Quantity	Adjustment(s):		\$144,343.72	
This Quantity Adj	ustment:		-\$13,500.00	
Total Quantity Ad	justment(s):		\$130,843.72	
Total Contract Pri	ce with Quantity Adjustment(s):		\$2,521,235.30	
Previous Change	Order(s):		\$23,025.11	0.01
This Change Or	der:		\$54,663.49	0.02
Total Change O	rder(s) To Date:		\$77,688.60	0.03
*	t Price [Original Contract Price Plus ent(s) Plus Change Order(s)]:		\$2,598,923.90	
Difference betwee	en Original and Adjusted Contract Prices:		\$208,532.32	The second secon
Original Contract	Time:		275	
Time Adjustment	by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order:		32	
Time Adjustment	by this Quan. Adj./Change Order:		43	
New Contract Tim	e:		350	
5-015107.5	The state of the s	Submitted for Approval		
Prepared By:				the second distriction of the Salar second
A \$154-Photographs Napalight Problem	Signature	Printed Name, Title, Company	District and continues the forest forest of the state of	ate
	24	Approvals	Assert Hilliam of the Late County and the Late County of the Late Coun	
Contractor:	Mal	struction, Inc. 9	/24/20	
City Project	Signature/	Printed Name, Title, Company		ate
Manager:	Signature	Printed Name, Title		<u>24-2020</u> ate

Printed Name, Title



Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: City of Round Rock - Streetscapes Improvements

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

Change Ouder Date

	Change Order Data							
A 10 0 8, 14								
						Contract		
						Time		
-		l				Adjustment		
Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	(Days)		
THE PERSON NAMED IN	Change Proposel # 22							
1	Change Proposal # 23	LS	1	\$1,580.70		0		
3	Change Proposal # 25	1.6		1001.00	\$0.00	0		
3	Change Proposal # 25	LS	11	\$891.00	\$891.00	0		
	Change Proposal # 26	LS	1	\$1,826.55		0		
5	Change Proposal # 27	LS	1	\$7,541.00	\$7,541.00	5		
6	Change Proposal # 28	LS	1	\$2,750.96	\$2,750.96	0		
7	Change Proposal # 29	LS	1	\$11,733.96		10		
8	Change Proposal # 30	LS	1	\$1,683.96		0		
9	Change Proposal # 31	LS	1	\$20,740.36		28		
9	Change Proposal # 32	LS	1	\$5,915.00		0		
					\$0.00			
-		ļ			\$0.00			
		ļ			\$0.00			
		 			\$0.00			
		ļ	_		\$0.00			
		 			\$0.00			
		 			\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
		 			\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
		-			\$0.00			
	200				\$0.00			
				TOTALS:	\$54663.49	43		
				IOIALS:	774003.49	45		



Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: City of Round Rock - Streetscapes Improvements

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 6

Quantity Adjustment Data

Bid Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Contract Time Adjustment (Days)
					\$0.00	
1.37	Dumor Benches	EA	8	-\$1,500.00	-\$12,000.00	0
				\$1,500.00	\$0.00	0
				 	\$0.00	
				 	\$0.00	0
				 	\$0.00	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$0.00	0
					\$0.00	0
					\$0.00	n
					\$0.00	0
1.36	Corten Plate Bridge	EA	1	-\$1,500.00	-\$1,500.00	0
				10/2000	\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
			-		\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
				-	\$0.00	
				TOTALS:	-\$13,500.00	0